
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Runs Thursdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
St Helens Chalon Way West
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane
Prescot Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Hunts Cross Station
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

89 1

0541
0551
0600
0610
0623
0633
0645

89 1

0611
0621
0630
0642
0655
0706
0718

89 1

0641
0653
0702
0715
0729
0742
0754

89 1

0706
0720
0730
0743
0757
0810
0822

89 1

0736
0750
0800
0813
0828
0841
0854

89 1

0810
0824
0834
0847
0902
0915
0928

89 1

0840
0854
0904
0917
0932
0946
0959

89 1

0910
0924
0934
0947
1002
1016
1029

89 1

0940
0954
1004
1017
1032
1046
1059

89 2

0950
1004
1014
1024
1037
1049
1100

89 1

1010
1025
1035
1048
1103
1117
1130

89 2

1050
1104
1114
1124
1137
1149
1200

89 1

1040
1055
1105
1118
1133
1148
1201

89 1

1110
1125
1135
1148
1203
1219
1232

89 2

1150
1204
1214
1224
1237
1249
1300

89 1

1140
1155
1205
1218
1234
1250
1303

89 1

1210
1225
1235
1248
1304
1320
1333

89 2

1250
1304
1314
1324
1337
1349
1400

89 1

1240
1255
1305
1318
1334
1350
1403

89 1

1310
1325
1335
1348
1404
1419
1432

89 2

1350
1404
1414
1424
1437
1449
1500

89 1

1340
1355
1405
1418
1434
1448
1501

 
St Helens Chalon Way West
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane
Prescot Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Hunts Cross Station
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

89 1 89 2 89 1 89 1 89 1

1410

Then
at

these
mins

50 40 10

past
each
hour
until

1540
1425 04 55 25 1555
1435 14 05 35 1605
1448 24 18 48 1618
1503 37 33 03 1633
1517 49 47 17 1647
1530 00 00 30 1700

89 1

1610
1625
1635
1648
1702
1716
1729

89 1

1645
1700
1710
1723
1737
1750
1803

89 2

1650
1704
1714
1724

--
--
--

89 1

1715
1729
1739
1751
1805
1818
1831

89 1

1750
1803
1812
1823
1837
1850
1903

89 1

1820
1832
1841
1852
1904
1917
1929

89 1

1850
1902
1911
1922
1934
1946
1957

89 1

1920
1932
1941
1952
2004
2016
2027

89 1

1948
2000
2009
2020
2031
2043
2054

89 3

2020
2032
2041
2052
2103
2115
2126

89 3

2050
2102
2110
2121
2132
2143
2154

89 3

2120
2132
2140
2151
2202
2213
2224

89 3

2150
2202
2210
2221
2232
2243
2254

89 3

2220
2232
2240
2251
2302
2313
2324

89 3

2250
2301
2309
2317

--
--
--

89 3

2320
2331
2339
2347

--
--
--

1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Runs Thursdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Hunts Cross Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Prescot Bus Station
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue
St Helens Church Street

89 1

0640
0654
0708
0722
0732
0742
0754

89 1

0710
0724
0738
0752
0802
0812
0824

89 1

0740
0754
0808
0822
0832
0842
0854

89 1

0810
0824
0838
0852
0902
0912
0925

89 1

0840
0854
0908
0922
0932
0942
0955

89 1

0910
0924
0938
0953
1003
1013
1025

89 1

0940
0955
1009
1024
1034
1044
1057

89 2

--
--
--

1047
1057
1107
1118

89 1 89 1 89 2 89 1 89 1

1010

Then
at

these
mins

40 10 10

past
each
hour
until

1610
1025 55 23 25 1623
1040 10 35 40 1635
1055 25 47 55 1647
1106 36 57 06 1657
1116 46 07 16 1707
1129 59 18 29 1718

89 1

1610
1625
1640
1655
1706
1716
1729

89 1

1640
1655
1708
1722
1732
1742
1754

89 2

1710
1723
1735
1747
1757
1807
1818

89 1

1710
1725
1738
1752
1801
1811
1822

89 1

1740
1755
1807
1819
1828
1838
1849

89 1

1810
1824
1836
1848
1857
1906
1917

89 1

1840
1853
1905
1917
1926
1935
1946

89 1

1910
1923
1935
1947
1956
2005
2016

89 1

1935
1948
1959
2011
2020
2029
2040

89 3

2005
2018
2029
2041
2050
2059
2110

89 3

2035
2048
2059
2111
2120
2128
2139

89 3

2105
2118
2129
2141
2150
2158
2209

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Hunts Cross Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Prescot Bus Station
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue
St Helens Church Street

89 3

2135
2148
2159
2211
2220
2228
2239

89 3

2205
2218
2229
2241
2250
2258
2309

89 3

2235
2248
2259
2311
2320
2328
2339

89 3

2305
2318
2329
2341
2350
2358
0009

 
St Helens Chalon Way West
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane
Prescot Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Hunts Cross Station
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

89
0541
0551
0600
0610
0623
0633
0645

89
0611
0621
0630
0642
0655
0706
0718

89
0641
0653
0702
0715
0729
0742
0754

89
0706
0720
0730
0743
0757
0810
0822

89
0736
0750
0800
0813
0828
0841
0854

89
0810
0824
0834
0847
0902
0915
0928

89
0840
0854
0904
0917
0932
0946
0959

89
0910
0924
0934
0947
1002
1016
1029

89
0940
0954
1004
1017
1032
1046
1059

89
1010
1025
1035
1048
1103
1117
1130

89
1040
1055
1105
1118
1133
1148
1201

89
1110
1125
1135
1148
1203
1219
1232

89
1140
1155
1205
1218
1234
1250
1303

89
1210
1225
1235
1248
1304
1320
1333

89
1240
1255
1305
1318
1334
1350
1403

89
1310
1325
1335
1348
1404
1419
1432

89
1340
1355
1405
1418
1434
1448
1501

89
1410
1425
1435
1448
1503
1517
1530

89
1440
1455
1505
1518
1533
1547
1600

89
1510
1525
1535
1548
1603
1617
1630

89
1540
1555
1605
1618
1633
1647
1700

89
1610
1625
1635
1648
1702
1716
1729

89
1645
1700
1710
1723
1737
1750
1803

89
1715
1729
1739
1751
1805
1818
1831

89
1750
1803
1812
1823
1837
1850
1903

89
1820
1832
1841
1852
1904
1917
1929

89
1850
1902
1911
1922
1934
1946
1957

 
St Helens Chalon Way West
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane
Prescot Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Hunts Cross Station
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

89
1920
1932
1941
1952
2004
2016
2027

89
1948
2000
2009
2020
2031
2043
2054

89
2020
2032
2041
2052
2103
2115
2126

89
2050
2102
2110
2121
2132
2143
2154

89
2120
2132
2140
2151
2202
2213
2224

89
2150
2202
2210
2221
2232
2243
2254

89
2220
2232
2240
2251
2302
2313
2324

89
2250
2301
2309
2317

--
--
--

89
2320
2331
2339
2347

--
--
--

89 St Helens to Liverpool John Lennon Airport

via Whiston Hospital, Prescot, Huyton, Belle Vale, Woolton and Hunts Cross - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

Monday to Friday - St Helens Church Street

Saturday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport



 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Hunts Cross Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Prescot Bus Station
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue
St Helens Church Street

89
0640
0654
0708
0722
0732
0742
0754

89
0710
0724
0738
0752
0802
0812
0824

89
0740
0754
0808
0822
0832
0842
0854

89
0810
0824
0838
0852
0902
0912
0925

89
0840
0854
0908
0922
0932
0942
0955

89
0910
0924
0938
0953
1003
1013
1025

89
0940
0955
1009
1024
1034
1044
1057

89 89 89 89
1010

Then
at

these
mins

40 10

past
each
hour
until

1540
1025 55 25 1555
1040 10 40 1610
1055 25 55 1625
1106 36 06 1636
1116 46 16 1646
1129 59 29 1659

89
1610
1625
1640
1655
1706
1716
1729

89
1640
1655
1708
1722
1732
1742
1754

89
1710
1725
1738
1752
1801
1811
1822

89
1740
1755
1807
1819
1828
1838
1849

89
1810
1824
1836
1848
1857
1906
1917

89
1840
1853
1905
1917
1926
1935
1946

89
1910
1923
1935
1947
1956
2005
2016

89
1935
1948
1959
2011
2020
2029
2040

89
2005
2018
2029
2041
2050
2059
2110

89
2035
2048
2059
2111
2120
2128
2139

89
2105
2118
2129
2141
2150
2158
2209

89
2135
2148
2159
2211
2220
2228
2239

89
2205
2218
2229
2241
2250
2258
2309

89
2235
2248
2259
2311
2320
2328
2339

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Hunts Cross Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Prescot Bus Station
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue
St Helens Church Street

89
2305
2318
2329
2341
2350
2358
0009

 
St Helens Chalon Way West
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane
Prescot Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Hunts Cross Station
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

89
0850
0902
0912
0922
0935
0947
0958

89 89 89 89
0920

Then
at

these
mins

50 20

past
each
hour
until

1850
0932 02 32 1902
0942 12 42 1912
0952 22 52 1922
1005 35 05 1935
1017 47 17 1947
1028 58 28 1958

89
1920
1932
1942
1952
2005
2017
2028

89
1950
2002
2011
2022
2033
2044
2055

89
2020
2032
2041
2052
2103
2114
2125

89
2050
2102
2110
2121
2132
2143
2154

89
2120
2132
2140
2151
2202
2213
2224

89
2150
2202
2210
2221
2232
2243
2254

89
2220
2232
2240
2251
2302
2313
2324

89
2250
2301
2309
2317

--
--
--

89
2320
2331
2339
2347

--
--
--

 
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
Hunts Cross Station
Belle Vale Bus Station
Huyton Bus Station
Prescot Bus Station
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue
St Helens Church Street

89
1005
1018
1030
1042
1052
1102
1113

89 89 89 89
1035

Then
at

these
mins

05 35

past
each
hour
until

1905
1048 18 48 1918
1100 30 00 1930
1112 42 12 1942
1122 52 22 1952
1132 02 32 2002
1143 13 43 2013

89
1935
1948
1959
2011
2020
2029
2040

89
2005
2018
2029
2041
2050
2059
2110

89
2035
2048
2059
2111
2120
2128
2139

89
2105
2118
2129
2141
2150
2158
2209

89
2135
2148
2159
2211
2220
2228
2239

89
2205
2218
2229
2241
2250
2258
2309

89
2235
2248
2259
2311
2320
2328
2339

89
2305
2318
2329
2341
2350
2358
0009

Saturday - St Helens Church Street

Sunday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

Sunday - St Helens Church Street


	Monday to Friday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
	Monday to Friday - St Helens Church Street
	Saturday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
	Saturday - St Helens Church Street
	Sunday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport
	Sunday - St Helens Church Street

