

89 St Helens to Liverpool John Lennon Airport

via Whiston Hospital, Prescot, Huyton, Belle Vale, Woolton and Hunts Cross - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹									
St Helens Chalton Way West	0541	0611	0641	0706	0736	0810	0840	0910	0940	0950	1010	1050	1040	1110	1150	1140	1210	1250	1240	1310	1350	1340		
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane	0551	0621	0653	0720	0750	0824	0854	0924	0954	1004	1025	1104	1055	1125	1204	1155	1225	1304	1255	1325	1404	1355		
Prescot Bus Station	0600	0630	0702	0730	0800	0834	0904	0934	1004	1014	1035	1114	1105	1135	1214	1205	1235	1314	1305	1335	1414	1405		
Huyton Bus Station	0610	0642	0715	0743	0813	0847	0917	0947	1017	1024	1048	1124	1118	1148	1224	1218	1248	1324	1318	1348	1424	1418		
Belle Vale Bus Station	0623	0655	0729	0757	0828	0902	0932	1002	1032	1037	1103	1137	1133	1203	1237	1234	1304	1337	1334	1404	1437	1434		
Hunts Cross Station	0633	0706	0742	0810	0841	0915	0946	1016	1046	1049	1117	1149	1148	1219	1249	1250	1320	1349	1350	1419	1449	1448		
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport	0645	0718	0754	0822	0854	0928	0959	1029	1059	1100	1130	1200	1201	1232	1300	1303	1333	1400	1403	1432	1500	1501		

	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ³																	
St Helens Chalton Way West	1410	50	40	10	1540	1610	1645	1650	1715	1750	1820	1850	1920	1948	2020	2050	2120	2150	2220	2250	2320		
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane	1425	04	45	25	1555	1625	1700	1704	1729	1803	1832	1902	1932	2000	2032	2102	2132	2202	2232	2301	2331		
Prescot Bus Station	1435	Then	14	05	35	past	1605	1635	1710	1714	1739	1812	1841	1911	1941	2009	2041	2110	2140	2210	2240	2309	2339
Huyton Bus Station	1448	at	24	18	48	each	1618	1648	1723	1724	1751	1823	1852	1922	1952	2020	2052	2121	2151	2221	2251	2317	2347
Belle Vale Bus Station	1503	these	37	33	03	hour	1633	1702	1737	--	1805	1837	1904	1934	2004	2031	2103	2132	2202	2232	2302	--	--
Hunts Cross Station	1517	mins	49	47	17	until	1647	1716	1750	--	1818	1850	1917	1946	2016	2043	2115	2143	2213	2243	2313	--	--
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport	1530		00	00	30		1700	1729	1803	--	1831	1903	1929	1957	2027	2054	2126	2154	2224	2254	2324	--	--

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays ² Runs Thursdays only ³ Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

Monday to Friday - St Helens Church Street

	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ¹	89 ²	89 ¹	89 ³	89 ³	89 ³																		
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport	0640	0710	0740	0810	0840	0910	0940	--	1010	40	10	10	1610	1610	1640	1710	1710	1740	1810	1840	1910	1935	2005	2035	2105		
Hunts Cross Station	0654	0724	0754	0824	0854	0924	0955	--	1025	55	23	25	1623	1625	1655	1723	1725	1755	1824	1853	1923	1948	2018	2048	2118		
Belle Vale Bus Station	0708	0738	0808	0838	0908	0938	1009	--	1040	Then	10	35	40	past	1635	1640	1708	1735	1738	1807	1836	1905	1935	1959	2029	2059	2129
Huyton Bus Station	0722	0752	0822	0852	0922	0953	1024	1047	1055	at	25	47	55	each	1647	1655	1722	1747	1752	1819	1848	1917	1947	2011	2041	2111	2141
Prescot Bus Station	0732	0802	0832	0902	0932	1003	1034	1057	1106	mins	36	57	06	until	1657	1706	1732	1757	1801	1828	1857	1926	1956	2020	2050	2120	2150
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue	0742	0812	0842	0912	0942	1013	1044	1107	1116		46	07	16		1707	1716	1742	1807	1811	1838	1906	1935	2005	2029	2059	2128	2158
St Helens Church Street	0754	0824	0854	0925	0955	1025	1057	1118	1129		59	18	29		1718	1729	1754	1818	1822	1849	1917	1946	2016	2040	2110	2139	2209

	89 ³	89 ³	89 ³	89 ³
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport	2135	2205	2235	2305
Hunts Cross Station	2148	2218	2248	2318
Belle Vale Bus Station	2159	2229	2259	2329
Huyton Bus Station	2211	2241	2311	2341
Prescot Bus Station	2220	2250	2320	2350
Eccleston Park Grebe Avenue	2228	2258	2328	2358
St Helens Church Street	2239	2309	2339	0009

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays ² Runs Thursdays only ³ Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

Saturday - Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport

	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89			
St Helens Chalton Way West	0541	0611	0641	0706	0736	0810	0840	0910	0940	1010	1040	1110	1140	1210	1240	1310	1340	1410	1440	1510	1540	1610	1645	1715	1820	1850	
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane	0551	0621	0653	0720	0750	0824	0854	0924	0954	1025	1055	1125	1155	1225	1255	1325	1355	1425	1455	1525	1555	1625	1700	1729	1803	1832	1902
Prescot Bus Station	0600	0630	0702	0730	0800	0834	0904	0934	1004	1035	1105	1135	1205	1235	1305	1335	1405	1435	1505	1535	1605	1635	1710	1739	1812	1841	1911
Huyton Bus Station	0610	0642	0715	0743	0813	0847	0917	0947	1017	1048	1118	1148	1218	1248	1318	1348	1418	1448	1518	1548	1618	1648	1723	1751	1823	1852	1922
Belle Vale Bus Station	0623	0655	0729	0757	0828	0902	0932	1002	1032	1103	1133	1203	1234	1304	1334	1404	1434	1503	1533	1603	1633	1702	1737	1805	1837	1904	1934
Hunts Cross Station	0633	0706	0742	0810	0841	0915	0946	1016	1046	1117	1148	1219	1250	1320	1350	1419	1448	1517	1547	1617	1647	1716	1750	1818	1850	1917	1946
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport	0645	0718	0754	0822	0854	0928	0959	1029	1059	1130	1201	1232	1303	1333	1403	1432	1501	1530	1600	1630	1700	1729	1803	1831	1903	1929	1957

	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	89	
St Helens Chalton Way West	1920	1948	2020	2050	2120	2150	2220	2250	2320
Eccleston Park Scholes Lane	1932	2000	2032	2102	2132	2202	2232	2301	2331
Prescot Bus Station	1941	2009	2041	2110	2140	2210	2240	2309	2339
Huyton Bus Station	1952	2020	2052	2121	2151	2221	2251	2317	2347
Belle Vale Bus Station	2004	2031	2103	2132	2202	2232	2302	--	--
Hunts Cross Station	2016	2043	2115	2143	2213	2243	2313	--	--
Speke Liverpool John Lennon Airport	2027	2054	2126	2154	2224	2254	2324	--	--

